TopWorx™ GO™ Switch is the most versatile sensing solution.
It detects like a proximity switch and functions like a limit switch,
providing higher reliability when conventional switches fail.
The all-in-one proximity
sensor and limit switch.
1
A global leader in valve control and
proximity sensing.

**	 Wiring options are model specfic. Please contact your
TopWorx distributor to select a specific wiring option.
GO™ Switch Ordering Guide - Precision Sensing
Choose one option from each category to build a complete model number.
Model 71
3/8” diameter
Model 72
3/8” diameter
Model 73
13564-A2
Model 74
5/8” diameter
Model 75
Long Threads
Model 76
Long Threads
Model 77
Long Body
Model 7G
DPDT
Model 7H
DPDT
Model 7I
DPDT
Model 7L
BriteLite LEDs
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position Enclosure Materials Approvals Wiring Options
Ordering Guide
Fill in each box to create a
complete model number.
A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8
3' 6' 12' 25' 50' 100' 250'
B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8
3' 6' 12' 25' 50' 100' 250'
C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8
3' 6' 12' 25' 50' 100' 250'
F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8
3' 6' 12' 25' 50' 100' 250'
H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8
3' 6' 12' 25' 50' 100' 250'
15
GO™ Switch Specialty Sensors
Sensing Solutions for Process and Factory Automation
Discrete valve control sensors
35 Series GO Switches have set the standard for reliable
performance in valve monitors. With hermetically sealed
contacts, low hysteresis, and superior resistance to vibration,
moisture, contaminants, and temperature extremes, the
35 Series clearly outperforms any other valve monitoring
switch or sensor available. When ordering valve position
monitors and switchboxes, be sure to specify GO Switch.
Features
•	 AC/DC, NO/NC flexibility
•	 Intrinsically safe
•	 Hermetically sealed contacts
Options
•	 SPDT rated 4A/120VAC and 3A/24VDC
(Copper coated with flat black lacquer)
•	 DPDT rated 4A/120VAC and 3A/24 VDC (Stainless steel housing)
Hydraulic/pneumatic cylinder end-of-stroke sensors
Stroke-To-GO cylinder proximity sensors provide precise
end-of-stroke position indication on pneumatic and hydraulic
cylinders. Designed to exceed automotive industry standards,
the housing is machined from stainless steel bar stock to
handle pressures to 3,000 PSI (206 bars) operating (tested to
UL's 4X burst requirement) while withstanding the extreme
external conditions such as weld slag, coolants, cutting fluids,
physical abuse and even high temperatures. Stroke-to-GO
incorporates the same 70 Series GO Switch mechanism that
has been proven in the field in the most rigorous applications.
This unique design offers the greatest benefits in cylinder
position end-of-stroke indication.
Features
•	 SPST or SPDT contacts
•	 AC/DC, NO/NC flexibility
•	 Stainless steel housings
•	 3,000 psi (206 bars) operating pressure
•	 -50 °C to +105 °C (-58 °F to +221 °F) operating temperature
•	 360° adjustable
Options
•	 -50 °C to +204 °C (-58 °F to +400 °F) high temperature
•	 Quick disconnect connector
•	 Underwater capabilities
•	 LED indication
GO switches for TopWorx
valve controllers
Hermetically Sealed DPDT Contacts
Stainless Steel Housing
7E 7F7D7C
16
Submersible sensors
GO Switch submersible sensors are submersible up
to depths of 7,010m/23,000ft and offer trouble-free
position sensing in applications such as offshore oil

Quality-engineered connectors and cordsets make installation and maintenance a snap. Standard designs
are shown, with custom connectors available on special order. Refer to the Wiring Options portion of each
GO Switch Ordering Guide for detailed information.
Micro Change™ Quick Disconnect
22 gauge (3 pin .23" dia.; 4 pin .25 dia.;
5 pin .26 dia.) molded PVC anodized
aluminum shell rated 105 °C (221 °F) 300V
Available on all GO Switches
Water Resistant Squeeze Connector
Stainless steel water resistant strain relief.
Approx. 25 mm (1 in) in length.
Available on GO Switch
Models 72, 74, 76, 7C, 7D, 7E and 7F
High Pressure Right Angle SubSea
Quick Disconnect
Overall length of connector is 72 mm
(2.85 in) x 17 mm x ( 0.65 in).
Available on 10, 20, 70, and 80 Series
and STG GO Switches
Mini Change™ Quick Disconnect
16 gauge (3 pin .41" dia.; 4 pin .44" dia.;
5 pin .52" dia.; 7 pin .54 dia.) molded
PVC anodized aluminum shell rated
105 °C (221 °F) 600V
Available on most GO Switches
High Pressure SubSea Quick Disconnect
Molded NeopreneTM Quick Disconnect with
DelrinTM lock-sleeves. Provides water-tight seal,
safety and quick change-out. Overall length of
connector is 74 mm x 31 mm (2.9 in x 1.23 in) dia.
Available on 10, 20, 70, 80 Series and Stroke to
GO Switches.
20
Mounting Brackets
Standard mounting brackets are available to cover most GO Switch installations. They are designed to
provide secure installation without interfering with the operation of the switch.
Heavy Duty
Mounting Bracket
Side mount bracket for
10 Series GO Switches
Combination Cover Plate
and Mounting Bracket
Bottom mount for 10 or
20 Series GO Switches
Strap Bracket
Strap brackets for 30 Series
GO Switches
Cover Plates
Cover plate for 10 and 20
Series GO Switches. Bottom
mount cover plate/conduit
for 10 and 20 Series GO
Switches. Furnished with
gasket and screws
Parker Seal Nut and Washer
ThredSeal Kits for 70 Series
GO Switches. Zinc plated
steel with nitrile rubber
(standard) or Viton (hi-temp
or hydraulic fluids detergent)
washer
Universal Mounting
Bracket for 10/20 Series
Universal mounting bracket
for 10 Series and 20 Series
GO Switches
Universal Mounting Bracket
for 80 Series
Side mount bracket adapts
80 Series GO Switches
for rotary valve position
indication